
MathonGo JEE Advanced 2024 - Crash Course - Batch 2

Date Day Chapter Live PYQ Class

10 Apr Wednesday Orientation

11 Apr Thursday All Algebra Uploaded

12 Apr Friday

13 Apr Saturday

14 Apr Sunday

15 Apr Monday Quadratic & Complex Numbers

16 Apr Tuesday

17 Apr Wednesday Binomial Theorem & Sequence Series

18 Apr Thursday All Calculus Uploaded

19 Apr Friday

20 Apr Saturday Matrices Determinants

21 Apr Sunday

22 Apr Monday

23 Apr Tuesday Permutation & Probability

24 Apr Wednesday

25 Apr Thursday

26 Apr Friday Functions

27 Apr Saturday All Coordinate Uploaded

28 Apr Sunday

29 Apr Monday Limts, Continuity & Differentiability

30 Apr Tuesday

1 May Wednesday

2 May Thursday Indefinite Integration & Differential Equation

3 May Friday

4 May Saturday Vector Vector 3D Uploaded

5 May Sunday Definite Integration & Area

6 May Monday

7 May Tuesday

8 May Wednesday Application of Derivative

9 May Thursday Remaining Chapters

10 May Friday

11 May Saturday Straight Lines

12 May Sunday

13 May Monday Circles

14 May Tuesday

15 May Wednesday Conic Section

16 May Thursday

17 May Friday Vector and Vector 3D

18 May Saturday

19 May Sunday

20 May Monday Trigonometric Ratios and Inverse Trigo

21 May Tuesday

22 May Wednesday

23 May Thursday

24 May Friday

25 May Saturday

26 May Sunday JEE Advanced Exam


